
Kurzemes ziemas kausa 2. posms - 2WD un 4WD
Posma kopvērtējums

Nr. Braucējs Klase Auto 1. brauciens 2. brauciens 3. brauciens Punkti Vieta

FWD
42 Modris Žentiņs FWD Honda 50 50 50 100 1
44 Henrijs Freibergs FWD Ford Fiesta 40 45 45 90 2
38 Luka Robalts FWD Toyota Yaris 42 42 28 84 3
46 Artūrs Mārtinsons FWD Honda 45 31 38 83 4
39 Kristers Tīdmanis FWD Toyota Yaris 39 40 42 82 5
33 Andris Dīks FWD VW Golf 34 39 40 79 6
40 Ainis Mušperts FWD Toyota Yaris 37 38 39 77 7
45 Jēkabs Martinovs FWD Toyota Yaris 38 36 0 74 8
41 Alekss Mušperts FWD Toyota Yaris 36 37 37 74 9
20 Kristaps Vekmanis FWD Audi A3 33 34 36 70 10
37 Arturs Auka FWD VW Golf 31 35 35 70 11
43 Andris Eglītis FWD Opel Astra 35 0 32 67 12
48 Emīls Kalniņš FWD Audi A3 30 32 33 65 13
34 Viliams Šķieris FWD Seat Ibiza 32 33 29 65 14
35 Raitis Reteris FWD Opel Astra 29 30 34 64 15
36 Gustavs Toms Krastiņš FWD Toyota Yaris 28 29 31 60 16
47 Artūrs Kalniņš FWD Audi A3 27 28 30 58 17

RWD
53 Niks Apfelbaums RWD BMW 50 50 50 100 1
61 Jānis Ptičkins RWD BMW 45 45 45 90 2
50 Inguss Andersons RWD BMW 42 42 38 84 3
54 Mārtiņš Rašmanis RWD BMW 31 40 42 82 4
55 Emīls Skuja RWD BMW 40 38 39 79 5
68 Dinārs Tučs RWD BMW 39 37 40 79 6
59 Māris Mors RWD BMW 38 39 37 77 7
52 Kristians Briedis-Strujevics RWD BMW 34 36 36 72 8
57 Florians Perševics RWD BMW 36 35 33 71 9
62 Hugo Dutheil RWD BMW 33 34 35 69 10
58 Marija Butkyte RWD BMW 35 33 34 69 11
60 Renārs Pakalns RWD BMW E46 30 32 32 64 12
63 Anna Vikmane RWD BMW 32 30 30 62 13
56 Mikus Valdmanis RWD BMW 318d 29 31 31 62 14
49 Haralds Mucenieks RWD BMW 28 29 29 58 15
51 Gunārs Millers RWD BMW 37 0 0 37 16

4WD
67 Ivars Mielavs 4WD Subaru Impreza 50 42 50 100 1
65 Raivis Rītelis 4WD Subaru Impreza 42 50 40 92 2
69 Jānis Valters 4WD Subaru Impreza 45 39 45 90 3
66 Aigars Meijers 4WD Audi 40 45 42 87 4
71 Pēteris Puriņš 4WD Subaru Impreza 39 40 37 79 5
70 Andis Dreimanis 4WD Audi 38 37 39 77 6
64 Agris Abele 4WD Audi A4 37 38 38 76 7

FWD OPEN
78 Kristers Tīdmanis FWD OPEN Toyota Yaris 50 45 45 95 1
81 Henrijs Freibergs FWD OPEN Ford Fiesta 45 40 50 95 2
73 Andris Dīks FWD OPEN VW Golf 42 50 42 92 3
80 Ainis Mušperts FWD OPEN Toyota Yaris 39 42 40 82 4
79 Andris Eglītis FWD OPEN Opel Astra 40 0 38 78 5
77 Luka Robalts FWD OPEN Toyota Yaris 37 38 39 77 6
76 Arturs Auka FWD OPEN VW Golf 38 39 37 77 7
74 Raitis Reteris FWD OPEN Opel Astra 36 37 36 73 8

RWD OPEN
84 Niks Apfelbaums RWD OPEN BMW 50 50 50 100 1
91 Jānis Ptičkins RWD OPEN BMW 35 45 45 90 2
82 Inguss Andersons RWD OPEN BMW 45 40 42 87 3
87 Florians Perševics RWD OPEN BMW 42 42 38 84 4



86 Emīls Skuja RWD OPEN BMW 34 39 40 79 5
85 Mārtiņš Rašmanis RWD OPEN BMW 39 38 39 78 6
89 Māris Mors RWD OPEN BMW 40 37 35 77 7
92 Hugo Dutheil RWD OPEN BMW 38 36 37 75 8
90 Renārs Pakalns RWD OPEN BMW E46 37 35 34 72 9
88 Marija Butkyte RWD OPEN BMW 36 34 36 72 10
83 Gunārs Millers RWD OPEN BMW 0 0 0 0 11

4WD OPEN
96 Ivars Mielavs 4WD OPEN Subaru Impreza 50 40 50 100 1
99 Jānis Valters 4WD OPEN Subaru Impreza 45 50 45 95 2
95 Aigars Meijers 4WD OPEN Audi 42 45 40 87 3
100 Pēteris Puriņš 4WD OPEN Subaru Impreza 40 42 42 84 4
94 Raivis Rītelis 4WD OPEN Subaru Impreza 37 39 39 78 5
93 Agris Abele 4WD OPEN Audi A4 39 38 38 77 6
98 Andis Dreimanis 4WD OPEN Audi 38 37 37 75 7

2WD SPORT
104 Niks Apfelbaums 2WD SPORT BMW 50 50 39 100 1
109 Jānis Ptičkins 2WD SPORT BMW 42 45 50 95 2
116 Inguss Andersons 2WD SPORT BMW 45 42 45 90 3
107 Florians Perševics 2WD SPORT BMW 40 36 42 82 4
105 Modris Žentiņs 2WD SPORT Honda 35 40 40 80 5
102 Kristians Briedis-Strujevics 2WD SPORT BMW 37 39 36 76 6
106 Henrijs Freibergs 2WD SPORT Ford Fiesta 38 38 37 76 7
101 Andris Dīks 2WD SPORT VW Golf 36 37 38 75 8
108 Māris Mors 2WD SPORT BMW 39 35 0 74 9
103 Arturs Auka 2WD SPORT VW Golf 34 34 35 69 10

4WD SPORT
112 Ivars Mielavs 4WD SPORT Subaru Impreza 39 50 50 100 1
113 Jānis Valters 4WD SPORT Subaru Impreza 50 45 45 95 2
111 Aigars Meijers 4WD SPORT Audi 45 40 40 85 3
114 Pēteris Puriņš 4WD SPORT Subaru Impreza 42 42 42 84 4
110 Raivis Rītelis 4WD SPORT Subaru Impreza 40 39 39 79 5


